Incident Date

6/18/2022

6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022

6/18/2022

6/18/2022

6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022

Report Number
RMP22-005149
RMP22-005150

RMP22-005151
RMP22-005152
RMP22-005153

RMP22-005154

RMP22-005155
RMP22-005156
RMP22-005157
RMP22-005158

AHF22-04716

RMP22-005159

RMP22-005160
RMP22-005161
RMP22-005162
RMP22-005163
RMP22-005164
RMP22-005165

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2306 ALGONQUIN RD
4720 ARBOR DR

4720 ARBOR DR

3301 CAMPBELL ST
2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2274 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3506 BROOKMEADE DR
4101 OWL DR

2310 EASTMAN ST

4103 OWL DR

2100 CAMPBELL ST
2302 SIGWALT ST

3609 WREN LN

3609 WREN LN

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

3619 KILLARNEY CT
107 EDGEWOOD CT
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
1900 GOLF RD

3203 PLUM GROVE DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
2204 ALGONQUIN RD
4600 ANGELINE CT

Incident

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC ARREST
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
THREATENING TX
AMBULANCE CALL
UNWANTED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
ALARM

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE

MOTORIST ASSIST
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
STATION REPORT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
FRAUD ACTIVITY

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/20/2022 8:30:16 AM



Incident Date

6/18/2022

6/18/2022

6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022

6/18/2022

6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022

6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022
6/18/2022

6/18/2022
6/18/2022

Report Number

RMP22-005166

RMP22-005167

RMP22-005168
RMP22-005169

RMP22-005170

RMP22-005171
RMP22-005172

RMP22-005173

RMP22-005174
RMP22-005175

RMP22-005176
RMP22-005177

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
122 VILLA CIRCLE DR

APPROX LOC:3821
ASHLEY CT

3502 BLUEBIRD LN
3502 BLUEBIRD LN
4841 DEEPWOOD LN

APPROX LOC:5600 NEW
WILKE RD

1601 CALIFORNIA AVE

2200 ALGONQUIN RD
2258 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4714 ARBOR DR

4714 ARBOR DR

PARK ST / MEADOW DR
2400 GOLF RD

600 HICKS RD

WEBER DR / W WHITE
OAK ST

APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
2901 CENTRAL RD

TOLLVIEW DR/
ALGONQUIN RD

1454 GOLF RD
2205 HERON CT

Incident

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC
STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
STATION REPORT
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LOUD MUSIC

911 WRONG NUMBER
PREMISES CHECK
LOUD MUSIC

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

PREMISES CHECK
LOUD MUSIC

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/20/2022 8:30:16 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

6/20/2022 8:30:16 AM



