



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/18/2022	RMP22-005149	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005150	2306 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC ARREST	REPORT WITH ARREST
6/18/2022		4720 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2022		4720 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005151	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005152	2300 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005153	2274 ALGONQUIN PKWY	THREATENING TX	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/18/2022		3506 BROOKMEADE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/18/2022	RMP22-005154	4101 OWL DR	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022		2310 EASTMAN ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/18/2022	RMP22-005155	4103 OWL DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005156	2100 CAMPBELL ST	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005157	2302 SIGWALT ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005158	3609 WREN LN	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	AHF22-04716	3609 WREN LN	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005159	3619 KILLARNEY CT	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/18/2022		107 EDGEWOOD CT	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/18/2022	RMP22-005160	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/18/2022	RMP22-005161	1900 GOLF RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005162	3203 PLUM GROVE DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005163	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005164	2204 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005165	4600 ANGELINE CT	FRAUD ACTIVITY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
6/18/2022		122 VILLA CIRCLE DR	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
6/18/2022		APPROX LOC:3821 ASHLEY CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005166	3502 BLUEBIRD LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/18/2022		3502 BLUEBIRD LN	STATION REPORT	
6/18/2022		4841 DEEPWOOD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/18/2022		APPROX LOC:5600 NEW WILKE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005167	1601 CALIFORNIA AVE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/18/2022		2200 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2022		2258 ALGONQUIN PKWY	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005168	5501 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005169	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005170	PARK ST / MEADOW DR	LOUD MUSIC	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/18/2022		2400 GOLF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005171	600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005172	WEBER DR / W WHITE OAK ST	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005173	APPROX LOC: ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/18/2022	RMP22-005174	2901 CENTRAL RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005175	TOLLVIEW DR / ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/18/2022	RMP22-005176	1454 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/18/2022	RMP22-005177	2205 HERON CT	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



# ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER